eligible applicants, who have experiences in the execution of similar works after depositing cost 
of document as indicated above in the form of Cash. Interested Bidders may obtain any further 
information on work from the office of Canning-I Panchayat Samity  

3. Important Information 

Earnest Money : Rs. 2,76,886.00 (Rupees Two Lac Seventy Six 
Thousand Eight Hundred and Eighty Six 
Only) for the work in the shape of Bank Draft 
of any Nationalised Bank drawn in favour of 
Executive Officer, Canning-I Panchayat 
Samity to be deposited along with the tender. 
This clause is applicable for all categories of 
applicants except those are exempted vide